
Monday, November 12
Weather Forecasts from ZBs; District, 7.30 a.m., 1
9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 a.m., Dominion, 12.

p-m., 9.30 p.m.

0,
3

Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.
9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZBoe 0m
6. 0 am. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session |

9.30 Singing Strings
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Son of Porthos
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.0 Take a Break
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 Melody Menu |2. O p.m. Life of Mary Sothern
2.15 Instrumental
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuring
at 3.0, A Story for a Star
3.30 Happiness Club Notices
A Little Concert
Christmas Shopping. Reporter
Humour on Record
Way Out West
Melody on the Move
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Daily Diary
Number, PleaseLife with Dexter
You Are There
ope Men :

The Golden Cobweb
The Stars Shine
The Adventures of the Falcon |Sweet with a Beat
Close down

[XH Se ipa
a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway NoticesJunior Quiz and Record

)Shoppers’ Session (Noeleen Fow)Orchestral Parade
Imprisoned Heart
David’s Children
In This My LifeTo Marry for Love
Morning VarietyMusical Mailbox (Matamata)2.33 p.m. For. the Farmer: Weaning

Lambs, by G. R. Mackintosh, LivestockInstructor1.0 The Girl on the Cover
2. 0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe),featuring at 2.30, Second Fiddle3. 0 Music for You
3.30 The Layton Story4. 0 Music of the Masters
4.30 Voice of Your Choice: Margaret
Whiting :5. 0 Air Adventures of Bawn’'s
Curse
5.415 Turntable Rhythm5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
Bright and Breezy
Passing Parade
New Releases
Number, PleaseTurntable TopsDossier on DumetriusTill the End of Time :

Search for Karen HastingsRadio Cabaret
Jack Parnell and his Quartet /

ReservedClose down
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6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8.10 Calling the Children
9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)
9.30 English Radio Stars
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 My Other Love10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 The Intruder
41. 0 Musical Comedy Favourites
11.30 Melody Mixture
42. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Angel’s Flight
1.45 Interlude for Music2.0 Life of Mary Sothern
2165 #£English Light Orchestras
2.30 Women’s Hour (Nan Dobson), fea-
turing at 3.0, Story of a Star
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Classical CornerTenor Time
Variety on Records
Tony Bennet Sings
Medley of MedileysSecond Fiddle
Music Makers
Songs by Lita Roza
Speed Car
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
Rising Stars
Harmonica Time
Number, PleaseLife with Dexter
You Are There
Reserved
The Golden Cobweb
Popular Parade
Supper Serenade
Close down

27Bwoe3m,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Orchestral Parade
9.45 Popular Vocalists
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Midday Musicale
12.30 p.m. Christmas Gift Session
2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.15 Orchestral Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), featuringat 3.0, Drama of Medicine
3.30 Afternoon Variety
5.45 Biggles Hits the Trail

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Eddie Calvert
6.45 The Coronets
7. 0 Number, Please
7.30 Life with Dexter8. 0 You Are There
8.30 Search for Karen Hastings
9. 0 The Golden Cobweb
9.30 Hit Tunes of Yesteryear
10. 0 For the Motorist (Ray Webley)
10.30 The Adventures of the Faicon
411. O Light and Bright
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Tunes Light and Bright
10. O Street With No Name
10.15 In This My Life
10.30 Second Fiddie
10.45 Short Story
11. 0 Popular Parade
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jocelyn)
412. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Country Digest (Ivan Tabor)2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.15 Aurelio Fierro (tenor)
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring
at 3.0, Laura Chilton :

3.30 Artists of the Keyboard
3.45 Choral Interlude4.0 The Music of Latin America
4.15 The Hilltoppers and Helen Kane
4.40 Mischa Borr’s Orchestra5. 0 Variety5.30 The Battling Bensons

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tunes for Tea
6.30 Double Bili: Kay Starr and Dick
ymes7. 0 Scoop the Pool

7.30 The Mad Doctor in Harley Street8.0 Showtime from the London Pallad-ium (last broadcast)
8.30 The Crime Club9.°0 The Golden Cobweb9.30 Music irom Stage and Screen10. 0 Popular Dance Bands
10.30 Close down

3ZB toezm
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
3.16 Calling School Children
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 We Spin While You Work
10. O Doctor Paul

| 10.15 Movie Magazine
|}10.30 My Heart’s Desire
| 10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Mid-Morning Melodies11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)12. 0 kunch Session
12.33 o.m. Christmas Shopping Session
2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab)3.30 Stanley Black and his Orchestra
4.30 Hawaii Calls
4.45 Grove in the Groove

|

5. 0 Tea Time Variety
5.30 Junior Garden Circle
| 5.46 Famous Secrets
: EVENING PROGRAMME
| 6. 0 Music for Dining
| 6.30 Italian Folk Songs
| 6.45 Pick of the HitseS | Number, Please :
| 7.30 Life with Dexteris. 0 You Are There
| 8.30 The Clock
|9. 0 The Golden Cobweb
|

9.30 Half-Hour for the Mid-Rrow
10. 0 Old Time Dance iMusic10.30 The Adventures of the Falcon
11. 0 North End Shoppers’ Session
(David Combridge)

| 11.30 Late Night Variety
| 12. 0 Close down

Resa
6. O a.m. Breakfas. Session
7.35 Morning Star
8.10 School Bell
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Musical Album
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 In This My Life
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
141. 0 Melodious Moments
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Calling Christmas Shoppers
(Marie Jones)
2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),
featuring at 3.0, A Story for a Star
3.30 Drama of Medicine
3.45 Light Concert

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
Band Wagon
Number, Please
Life with Dexter
You Are There
Enemy to CrimeThe Goiden Cobweb
Suppertime Melodies
The Clock ‘

The Adventures of the Falcon
Everybody’s Music
Close down

Boho

Rese

Dabo

ete

em

N*Oo

w@

eoco

forQ
Obarfsatce ,Good

Ge TOUCCO
Pocket
Edition

DOES NOTAffect HEART 0R ThRoat
~%ts toasted
No B/T no couGh

Pocet Edition
ITsS TOASTED}

PEL.6

!


